Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/31/2024 10:00 AM | Install PO:

08/31/2024 05:00 PM | Set By Sh|pp|ng Address:
08/31/2024 07:15 PM | Strike Draping In 3 Spago

areas 176 N. Canon
08/31/2024 11:30 PM | Strike BH 90210

On site contact: Sarah (310) 622-3777

Description Qtty

Kid's Entrance

[l Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs 1
| Painted Black High Gloss
|\ 4'W x18"x 8h

Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' 1

painted high gloss black with arcade white trim
8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Additions
Sofas - Dubai - Black Boucle 8' 2

— 90" x 36" x 30" H
Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top 2

- 6D x12H
Ottomans - Standard Pod 8
black suede
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Drape

Drape Behind LED Wall - 50' x 12'H 1

Off white gauze with backing , includes side returns for LED Screen,
pipe and base,

Drape Behind Adult Dining Tables & LED Screen - 120" x 1
12'H

Off white gauze with backing

pipe and base,

Valance In Stock - Off White (150" 1
only for 2 areas where fabric is staying

Drape To Cover Dance Floor - 40'W x 12'H 1

Off white gauze with backing,
single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe
and base
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IN-0007342

JOWY Productions

300 N June Street LA
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$300.00

$1,000.00

Total Kid's Entrance

$450.00

$275.00

$60.00

Total Additions

$950.00

T

T

T

T

T

$1,800.00 T

$650.00 T

$850.00 T

Total

$300.00

$1,000.00

$1,300.00

$900.00

$550.00

$480.00

$1,930.00

$950.00

$1,800.00

$650.00

$850.00
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Description
Drape To Cover Adult Dining 40'W x 12'H
Off white gauze with backing,,

single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe
and base

Drape At Kid's Entrance 12'x 12'H

Off white gauze with backing,
single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe
and base

General

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White
311/2'Dx 16'H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

e Dj Front - Boston - Wood & Mirror Front

painted high gloss black with arcade white trim,
shelf included
\/ 70" X 4' X 48" H - Custom Color Upon Request

Services
Install
Strike Fabric After Cocktail Hour
Strike Remainder Items - Overnight
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Diagrams, Productions, revisions, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $850.00 T
1 $200.00 T
Total Drape
7 $250.00 T
3 $200.00 T
12 $45.00 T
12 $45.00 T
1 $600.00 T

Total General

4 $500.00
4 $200.00
2 $250.00
2 $450.00
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$850.00

$200.00

$5,300.00

$1,750.00

$600.00

$540.00

$540.00

$600.00

$4,030.00

$2,000.00
$800.00
$500.00
$900.00

$650.00

$12,560.00
$4,850.00
$753.60
$376.80
$1,193.20
($0.00)
$19,733.60
($9,315.78)
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Balance: $10,417.82
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