

08/31/2024 10:00 AM | Install 08/31/2024 05:00 PM | Set By 08/31/2024 07:15 PM | Strike Draping In 3 areas 08/31/2024 11:30 PM | Strike

P0: Spago 176 N. Canon

**Shipping Address:** BH 90210

On site contact: Sarah (310) 622-3777

**JOWY Productions** 300 N June Street LA Los Angeles, CA 90004

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Kid's Entrance					
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs Painted Black High Gloss 4'W x 18" x 8'h	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 8' painted high gloss black with arcade white trim 8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00
			Total Kid's Entra	\$1,300.00	
Additions					
	Sofas - Dubai - Black Boucle 8' 90" x 36" x 30" H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - White W/ Black Glass Top 60"W x 26"D x 12"H	2	\$275.00	T	\$550.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod black suede 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	8	\$60.00	T	\$480.00
			Total Additions		\$1,930.00
Drape					
	Drape Behind LED Wall - 50' x 12'H  Off white gauze with backing , includes side returns for LED Screen, pipe and base,	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Drape Behind Adult Dining Tables & LED Screen - 120' x 12'H	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Off white gauze with backing pipe and base,				
	Valance In Stock - Off White (150') only for 2 areas where fabric is staying	1	\$650.00	T	\$650.00
	Drape To Cover Dance Floor - 40'W x 12'H  Off white gauze with backing , single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe and base	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Drape To Cover Adult Dining 40'W x 12'H Off white gauze with backing,, single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe and base	1	\$850.00	T	\$850.00
	Drape At Kid's Entrance 12' x 12'H  Off white gauze with backing, single sided (to be removed after cocktail hour) NO VALANCE, pipe and base	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total Drape		\$5,300.00
General					
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H	7	\$250.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H	3	\$200.00	T	\$600.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base 16"Diam x 18"H	12	\$45.00	T	\$540.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base 16"Diam x 18"H	12	\$45.00	Т	\$540.00
	Dj Front - Boston - Wood & Mirror Front painted high gloss black with arcade white trim, shelf included 70" X 4' X 48" H - Custom Color Upon Request	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total Gene	ral	\$4,030.00
Services					
	Install	4	\$500.00		\$2,000.00
	Strike Fabric After Cocktail Hour	4	\$200.00		\$800.00
	Strike Remainder Items - Overnight	2	\$250.00		\$500.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	2	\$450.00		\$900.00
	Manager Fees: Diagrams, Productions, revisions, etc.	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Diagram and a sh	andre wasselfe to Describe to a		Total Produc	•	\$12,560.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.  Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full  Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			lear & Tear (6.00		\$4,850.00 \$753.60
Notes			Packing (3.00	•	\$376.80
10100			Taxe Discour		\$1,193.20 (\$0.00)
				ıts: tal:	(\$0.00) \$19,733.60
					, -, 55.50

**Balance:** \$10,417.82